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KI TRAILER AIR SUSPENSION

Inside Sales
Martez Reed

mreed@axnheavyduty.com 
502.365.7174

Midwest
Andy Freeman

afreeman@axnheavyduty.com 
502.432.4627

AXN SALES CONTACTS

AVAILABLE WITH BLACK 
E-COAT OR HOT-DIPPED
GALVANIZED*

AVAILABLE IN NARROW 
OR WIDE BUSHING

23K, 25K, & 30K OPTIONS

DRUM AND DISC 
CONFIGURATIONS

UNDER AND OVER 
SLUNG AVAILABLE
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HOT-DIPPED 
GALVANIZED*

 GALVANIZED HANGERS AND
PEDESTALS

 TRAILING ARM AND BEAM OPTIONAL
(BLACK E-COAT STANDARD)

Northeast US & Canada
Marc Tarbay

mtarbay@axnheavyduty.com 
502.554.3580

Southeast
David Norman

dnorman@axnheavyduty.com 
502.341.4313

Southwest
Paul Coplen

pcoplen@axnheavyduty.com 
512.905.4618

Upper Midwest
Brad Boehmer

bboehmer@axnheavyduty.com 
502.592.2623

AUTOMATIC 
TIRE INFLATION 
SYSTEM

Available, prepped with the Industry 
Leading P.S.I.® ATIS, featuring the patented 

ThermALERT® wheel-end heat sensing.
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AXLE OPTIONS

AIR BAGS & SHOCKS
 FULLY INTEGRATED AIR BAG SEAT
 6.5" TO 18" RIDE HEIGHT OPTIONS
 FRONT AND REAR SHOCK MOUNTS

 CATCH STRAP AVAILABLE
 VARIOUS CONFIGURATIONS

 FULLY INTEGRATED
 5.75" OD ROUND AXLE

 STRAIGHT, CAMBER, & STEER BEAM

PIVOT BOLT
 HEAVY DUTY PIVOT BOLT AND

BUSHING ASSEMBLY
 ECCENTRIC PIVOT ALIGNMENT
 FULLY INTERCHANGEABLE

HANGERS 
 WING, WINGLESS, TAPER,

BOLT-ON, AND FLANGE
HANGER AVAILABLE




